Cougar Soccer
2021

..as of July 29, 2021

Tuesday, Sept. 7t AWAY @ Cortland Girls 3:30 pm Boys 5:00 pm
Tuesday, Sept. 14" AWAY @ Canaan Girls 3:15 pm Boys 5:00 pm
Friday, Sept. 17" AWAY @ Summit Girls 3:15 pm Boys 5:00 pm
Tuesday, Sept. 21 AWAY @ Ross Corners Girls 3:15 pm Boys 5:00 pm
Thursday, Sept. 23" AWAY @ Triboro Girls 3:15 pm Boys 5:00 pm
Friday, Sept. 24" HOME vs. Cortland Girls 3:15 pm Boys 5:00 pm
Tuesday, Sept. 28" HOME vs. Twin Tiers Girls 3:15 pm Boys 4:45 pm
Thursday, Sept. 30" | HOME vs. North Rome Girls 3:15 pm Boys 4:45 pm
Friday, Oct. 1% HOME vs. Summit Girls 3:00 pm Boys 4:30 pm
Thursday, Oct. 7t HOME vs. Canaan Girls 3:00 pm Boys 4:30 pm
Thursday, Oct. 14t HOME vs. Ross Corners Girls 3:00 pm Boys 4:30 pm
Friday, Oct. 15 HOME vs. Triboro Girls 3:00 pm Boys 4:30 pm
Senior Night &
Tuesday, Oct. 19t AWAY @ Twin Tiers Girls 3:00 pm Boys 4:30 pm
Saturday, Oct. 23" AWAY @ North Rome Girls 11:00 am Boys 1:00 pm
Thursday, Oct. 28" NYPENN Tournament TBD TBD
Saturday, Oct. 30" NYPENN Tournament TBD TBD




